
Date Cohort
Group

January
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 A

Thursday, January 21, 2021 B

Monday, January 25, 2021 Christiana/Jones Kirk/DSD Maclary West Park Leasure A

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 GHS/McVey Gauger Smith/Brennen Brader Marshall A

Thursday, January 28, 2021 NHS/Wilson Shue Gallaher Downes Oberle B

Friday, January 29, 2021 SPA/Stubbs Bancroft Bayard Brookside/Networks Keene B

February
Monday, February 1, 2021 NHS/Wilson Shue Gallaher Downes Oberle A

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 SPA/Stubbs Bancroft Bayard Brookside/Networks Keene A

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Christiana/Jones Kirk/DSD Maclary West Park Leasure B

Friday, February 5, 2021 GHS/McVey Gauger Smith/Brennen Brader Marshall B

Monday, February 8, 2021 Christiana/Jones Kirk/DSD Maclary West Park Leasure A

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 GHS/McVey Gauger Smith/Brennen Brader Marshall A

Thursday, February 11, 2021 NHS/Wilson Shue Gallaher Downes Oberle B

Note: REACH and DAP assigned to attending buildings.
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